

Schedule XIV Form No. 134
ଶିଳ୍ପ ମିଲ୍‌ଗୁରୁ (SC) ସାମଗ୍ରୀର ମୂଲ୍ୟ ପ୍ରତିଶ୍ରୁତି ପତ୍ର
ଏ ସମ୍ବନ୍ଧରେ ଆମର ନିମ୍ନ ପୃଷ୍ଠା.

DIVISION

(Agreement No. 125 SBD/2020-21)

SUB-DIVISION

Executive Engineer

(376)

MEASUREMENT BOOK

(SHAMBAHU NATH PATHAK)

Block-Suppi

Abstract of cost
(1st yr. Maint. Bill)
 48

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Restoration of rain cuts — —					
Qty VmBR (46) ① = 72.07 m ³					
① Rs. 386.14/m ³				Rs.	27829.00
② Laying up of berms — —					
Qty VmBR (47) ② = 402.60 m ²					
② Rs. 57.36/m ²				Rs.	23093.00
③ Maint. of Bitumen main — —					
Qty VmBR (48) ③ = 33.58 m ²					
③ Rs. 279.50/m ²				Rs.	9386.00
④ Maint. of C/D works (H.P.C) — —					
Qty VmBR (49) ④ = 4.0 N/O					
④ Rs. 1130.67/N/O				Rs.	4523.00
⑤ Maint. of road sign — —					
Qty VmBR (50) ⑤ = 0.15 km					
⑤ Rs. 1077.82/km				Rs.	162.00
⑥ Maint. of 200 m and 1 cm — —					
Qty VmBR (51) ⑥ = 0.18 km					
⑥ Rs. 628.23/km				Rs.	113.00
⑦ Cutting of branches of trees — —					
Qty VmBR (52) ⑦ = 3.0 N/O					
⑦ Rs. 109.74/N/O				Rs.	329.00
⑧ Cutting of shrubs — —					
Qty VmBR (53) ⑧ = 15.0 N/O					
⑧ Rs. 6.73/N/O				Rs.	101.00
⑨ White washing of parapet — —					
Qty VmBR (54) ⑨ = 84.0 m ²					
⑨ Rs. 16.41/m ²				Rs.	1378.00
				Rs.	66914.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BF1-	66914200
					/
				As-	66914200
Add 12% GST + 1% L. cess (+)				As-	8699200
				As-	75618200
Cess 5.68% as per Agg (-)				As-	4295200
				As-	71318200

~~As per~~
~~56104200~~
 71318200

~~As per~~
~~12108200~~
 71318200

Material.

① Cast - 72.07 m³

② As. 23.78/m³

③ Stone - 0.907 m³

④ As. 523.37/m³

Rs-2 - 0.0092345 m³

S.90 - 0.063802 m³

As per